Runde 1

Rémer, Sandra / Baltrusch, Marion
Jonas, Sieglinde / Dorn, Martina
Bierwirth, Martina / Meistering, Dagmar
Kéhler, Ira / Salameh, Susanne
Berenbruch, Taube / Lambers, Dr. Meike
Christiane, Viorica / Jager, Margrit

Runde 2

Hahn, Luise / Hartmann, Kerstin
Rémer, Sandra / Waczynski, Marion
Christiane, Viorica / Dorn, Martina
Lambers, Dr. Meike / Kéhler, Ira
Lambers, Henriette / Jager, Margrit
Wilking, Cornelia / Salameh, Susanne

Runde 3

KannengieBer, Ullla / Werner, Anna
Wounderlich, Christiane / Salameh, Susanne
Klapproth, Ute / Rdmer, Sandra

Wilking, Cornelia / Schépe, Marion
Baltrusch, Marion / Jager, Margrit

Jonas, Sieglinde / Hartmann, Kerstin

Runde 4

Berenbruch, Taube / Bierwirth, Martina
Hahn, Luise / Werner, Anna

Lambers, Henriette / Rémer, Sandra
Lambers, Dr. Meike / Dorn, Martina
Christiane, Viorica / Waczynski, Marion
Klapproth, Ute / Wienkoop, Daniela

Niederséachsischer Tennisverband

Ladies Day 2013

Damen-Doppel
KannengieBer, Ullla / Flichtenhans, Almuth 3:2
Hahn, Luise / Wienkoop, Daniela 1.7
Hartmann, Kerstin / Wilking, Cornelia 2:4
Werner, Anna / Waczynski, Marion 1:4
Schépe, Marion / Lambers, Henriette 1:5
Wunderlich, Christiane / Klapproth, Ute 3:1
Berenbruch, Taube / Klapproth, Ute 4:3
Schépe, Marion / Meistering, Dagmar 2:1
Werner, Anna / Bierwirth, Martina 1:6
KannengieBer, Ullla / Wunderlich, Christiane 3:2
Wienkoop, Daniela / Fichtenhans, Almuth 1:4
Jonas, Sieglinde / Baltrusch, Marion 3:2
Wienkoop, Daniela / Meistering, Dagmar 4:3
Berenbruch, Taube / Fiichtenhans, Almuth 4:3
Bierwirth, Martina / Lambers, Dr. Meike 33
Hahn, Luise / Christiane, Viorica 6:1
Waczynski, Marion / Dorn, Martina 2:5
Kéhler, Ira / Lambers, Henriette 1:5
Jager, Margrit / Kéhler, Ira 3:4
Wunderlich, Christiane / Baltrusch, Marion 4:1
Wilking, Cornelia / KannengieBer, Ullla 4:2
Jonas, Sieglinde / Meistering, Dagmar 1:2
Flchtenhans, Almuth / Hartmann, Kerstin 2:3
Schépe, Marion / Salameh, Susanne 3:3
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Runde 5
Lambers, Dr. Meike / Baltrusch, Marion

Lambers, Henriette / Wunderlich, Christiane

Bierwirth, Martina / Hahn, Luise
Berenbruch, Taube / Christiane, Viorica
Rémer, Sandra / Werner, Anna
Flchtenhans, Almuth / Klapproth, Ute

Runde 6

Christiane, Viorica / Lambers, Henriette
Bierwirth, Martina / Waczynski, Marion
Werner, Anna / Berenbruch, Taube
Salameh, Susanne / Rémer, Sandra
Jager, Margrit / Meistering, Dagmar
Hartmann, Kerstin / KannengieBer, Ullla

Niederséachsischer Tennisverband

Wilking, Cornelia / Wienkoop, Daniela
Salameh, Susanne / Meistering, Dagmar
KannengieBer, Ullla / Schépe, Marion
Waczynski, Marion / Jonas, Sieglinde
Hartmann, Kerstin / Jager, Margrit
Kéhler, Ira / Dorn, Martina

Klapproth, Ute / Baltrusch, Marion
Jonas, Sieglinde / Flichtenhans, Almuth
Wilking, Cornelia / Dorn, Martina

Kéhler, Ira / Wienkoop, Daniela

Hahn, Luise / Lambers, Dr. Meike
Wunderlich, Christiane / Schépe, Marion

1:7
4:3
0:8
15
5:2
4:0

1:4
4:2
1:6
0:6
4:1
0:8

2/2 - 26.09.2013 06:56



